
tess.                 NOMINATVI SEZIONE SPECIALITA'

022750 BOGNETTI ROBERTO MIRE METALLICHE

006000 GARAVAGLIA MAURIZIO MIRE METALLICHE

006045 RONDANINI PIERLUIGI                       MIRE METALLICHE

 CAMPIONATO ITALIANO
EX ORDINANZA 100 MT

ANNO 2012

RHO
006045 RONDANINI PIERLUIGI                       MIRE METALLICHE

006049 SANTAMBROGIO MARIO MIRE METALLICHE

254394 ANNONI MARCO MIRE METALLICHE

70373 MERLI CLAUDIO MIRE METALLICHE

157257 PARETI MARCO MIRE METALLICHE

 011213 RINOLFI MASSIMO MIRE METALLICHE

 106775 DIPIETROMARIA CLAUDIO MIRE METALLICHE

RHO

VARALLO A

 106775 DIPIETROMARIA CLAUDIO MIRE METALLICHE

 011196 GALLINA VITTORIO MIRE METALLICHE

 011210 RECCHIA PIETRO MIRE METALLICHE

11212 RINOLFI DAVIDE MIRE METALLICHE

261761 GIUSFREDI MAURIZIO MIRE METALLICHE

171614 BERTOLUCCI GINO MIRE METALLICHE

304046 MALTINTI MASSIMO MIRE METALLICHE

119002 TOGNERI ALESSANDRO MIRE METALLICHE

VARALLO B 

LUCCA

284004 BUSATTI CARLO MIRE METALLICHE

192286 DE PASQUALE GIUSEPPE MIRE METALLICHE

51251 MERIGO DARIO MIRE METALLICHE

42397 PASOTTI ROBERTO MIRE METALLICHE

30348 MENEGATTI RICCARDO MIRE METALLICHE

 030314 BROCCOLI ATTILIO MIRE METALLICHE

181123 LEONI FABIO MIRE METALLICHE

MANTOVA

SANT'ARCANGELO 
181123 LEONI FABIO MIRE METALLICHE

147537 GALLETTI LLUCIANO MIRE METALLICHE

147613 MONESI STEFANO MIRE METALLICHE

181067 POLETTI ALESSANDRO MIRE METALLICHE

MIRE METALLICHE

282100 BRUSCHETTA PAOLO MIRE METALLICHE

COPPARO

SANT'ARCANGELO 

282100 BRUSCHETTA PAOLO MIRE METALLICHE

033701 DAL BELLO GIORGIO MIRE METALLICHE

095994 TOSIN ANDREA MIRE METALLICHE

096009 ZANCANELLA ANDREA MIRE METALLICHE

274343 SECCHI MANUEL MIRE METALLICHE

253980 BICEGO DIEGO MIRE METALLICHE

120771 VANIN MANUEL MIRE METALLICHE

182851 MARCHIORO DARIO MIRE METALLICHE

LONIGO 1

LONIGO 2

103668 BUONGIORNO GERARDO MIRE METALLICHE

 029262 DE SANTIS ROBERTO MIRE METALLICHE

66988 DE MATTHAEIS CLAUDIO MIRE METALLICHE

25658 GARGIULO FABRIZIO MIRE METALLICHE

 NAPOLI A



tess.                 NOMINATVI SEZIONE SPECIALITA'

 CAMPIONATO ITALIANO
EX ORDINANZA 100 MT

ANNO 2012

273008 CORA' NICOLA MIRE METALLICHE

121087 MARANGONI CESARE ALBERTO MIRE METALLICHE

76200 MARCOLONGO BRUNO MIRE METALLICHE
VICENZA

76200 MARCOLONGO BRUNO MIRE METALLICHE

110511 PAJETTA PAOLO MIRE METALLICHE

48198 CONSOLI VALTER MIRE METALLICHE

27581 GIULIANO BRUNO MIRE METALLICHE

 310663 FRONTONI RICCARDO MIRE METALLICHE

 017618 CATTANEO LUIGI MIRE METALLICHE

VICENZA

ROMA

 017618 CATTANEO LUIGI MIRE METALLICHE

00228 NICOLOSI ELIO MIRE METALLICHE

00459 VERCESI PIETRO MIRE METALLICHE

36379 ARRIGHI CESARE MIRE METALLICHE

319616 BONZA GIORGIO MIRE METALLICHE

029465 GIACOMINO GABRIELE MIRE METALLICHE

002313 CATTENEO GRAZIANO MIRE METALLICHE

MILANO

SOMMA LOMBARDO

257132 BARZAGLI FABRIZIO MIRE METALLICHE

7566 CALLAI ALESSANDRO MIRE METALLICHE

99708 DE FARRO FRANCO MIRE METALLICHE

313481 MANDOSIO FABIO MIRE METALLICHE

7345 BONGINI ROBERTO MIRE METALLICHE

291263 BORGENNI ANGELA MIRE METALLICHE

 099703 BURBERI FRANCO MIRE METALLICHE

LASTRA A SIGNA 1

LASTRA A SIGNA 2
 099703 BURBERI FRANCO MIRE METALLICHE

82776 ESPOSITO ANTONIO MIRE METALLICHE

154996 CANTARELLA MARCO MIRE METALLICHE

6606 FABBRO VALERIO MIRE METALLICHE

6612 GIUSTI MARCO MIRE METALLICHE

6624 MURE' MAURIZIO MIRE METALLICHE

192410 TESTI EROS MIRE METALLICHE

LASTRA A SIGNA 2

SOAVE

192410 TESTI EROS MIRE METALLICHE

192409 TESTI GIANLUIGI MIRE METALLICHE

 286752 SARTORI SAMUELE MIRE METALLICHE

 193525 MARCHIONNI FABRIZIO MIRE METALLICHE

335237 BERGOMI ALBERTO MIRE METALLICHE

320725 BERTONI CARLO MARIA MIRE METALLICHE

069877 MERLONI RICCARDO MIRE METALLICHE

335201 SGARZINI GIULIANO MIRE METALLICHE

CAPRINO VERONESE 

PESARO

254394 ANNONI MARCO SNIPER

 106775 DIPIETROMARIA CLAUDIO SNIPER

 011210 RECCHIA PIETRO SNIPER

11214 SOFFIATI ALBERTO

VARALLO S



tess.                 NOMINATVI SEZIONE SPECIALITA'

 CAMPIONATO ITALIANO
EX ORDINANZA 100 MT

ANNO 2012

146158 BENDINELLI VALTER SNIPER

045014 TORSOLI RIO GIULIO SNIPER

283904 LUCCHESI MARCO SNIPER
LUCCA

283904 LUCCHESI MARCO SNIPER

056263 ROSSI ALESSANDRO SNIPER

89828 BANDINELLI WILLIAM SNIPER

284004 BUSATTI CARLO SNIPER

51251 MERIGO DARIO SNIPER

42397 PASOTTI ROBERTO SNIPER

30348 MENEGATTI RICCARDO SNIPER

MANTOVA

LUCCA

30348 MENEGATTI RICCARDO SNIPER

 030314 BROCCOLI ATTILIO SNIPER

181123 LEONI FABIO SNIPER

103668 BUONGIORNO GERARDO SNIPER 

 025629 CHIAPPARINO ALDO SNIPER 

66988 DE MATTHAEIS CLAUDIO SNIPER 

 029262 DE SANTIS ROBERTO SNIPER 

SANT'ARCANGELO

NAPOLI A

 029262 DE SANTIS ROBERTO SNIPER 

146576 GROSSI GIUSEPPE SNIPER 

036764 LUPI MAURO SNIPER 

134523 SALARDI MARCO SNIPER 

 058093 CERRAI ALDO SNIPER

 288537 GIANNINI LUCA SNIPER

10475 MIRABILE GUALBERTO SNIPER

GUASTALLA

GROSSETO
10475 MIRABILE GUALBERTO SNIPER

 007693 PEGORARO GIIUSEPPE SAVERIO SNIPER

 017618 CATTANEO LUIGI SNIPER

00228 NICOLOSI ELIO SNIPER

00459 VERCESI PIETRO SNIPER

36379 ARRIGHI CESARE SNIPER

GROSSETO

SOMMA LOMBARDO

ARRIGHI CESARE SNIPER

133425 MEMEO FRANCESCO SNIPER

029465 GIACOMINO GABRIELE SNIPER

002313 CATTENEO GRAZIANO SNIPER

257132 BARZAGLI FABRIZIO SNIPER 

 082746 CARLI RICCARDO SNIPER 

99708 DE FARRO FRANCO SNIPER 

124517 PIATTELLI GIOVANNI SNIPER 

MILANO

LASTRA A SIGNA 3

 124469 ASPETTATI ROBERTO SNIPER

 172547 GIAMPIERI MASSIMO SNIPER

254509 PASQUALETTI MAURIZIO SNIPER

 070373 MERLI CLAUDIO SEMI AUTO

 011213 RINOLFI MASSIMO SEMI AUTO

11214 SOFFIATI ALBERTO SEMI AUTO

VARALLO 1

LASTRA A SIGNA 4

11214 SOFFIATI ALBERTO SEMI AUTO



tess.                 NOMINATVI SEZIONE SPECIALITA'

 CAMPIONATO ITALIANO
EX ORDINANZA 100 MT

ANNO 2012

 011196 GALLINA VITTORIO SEMI AUTO

157257 PARETI MARCO SEMI AUTO157257 PARETI MARCO SEMI AUTO

11212 RINOLFI DAVIDE SEMI AUTO

261833 MATTEUCCI LUIGI SEMIAUTO

56263 ROSSI ALESSANDRO SEMIAUTO

171614 BETROLUCCI GINO SEMIAUTO

146991 SANTINI LANFRANCO SEMIAUTO

147539 MELLA ROBERTO SEMI AUTO

VARALLO 2

LUCCA

147539 MELLA ROBERTO SEMI AUTO

147537 GALLETTI LUCIANO SEMI AUTO

147613 MONESI STEFANO SEMI AUTO

181067 POLETTI ALESSANDRO SEMI AUTO

33701 DAL BELLO GIORGIO SEMI AUTO

95994 TOSIN ANDREA SEMI AUTO

120771 VANIN MANUEL SEMI AUTO

96009 ZANCANELLA ANDREA SEMI AUTO

COPPARO

LONIGO 1

96009 ZANCANELLA ANDREA SEMI AUTO

274343 SECCHI MANUEL SEMI AUTO

90574 LAURENTI LUCA SEMI AUTO

33723 LAVARONE BENIAMINO SEMI AUTO

33751 POLLIERO GIOVANNI SEMI AUTO

103668 BUONGIORNO GERARDO SEMI AUTO

 025629 CHIAPPARINO ALDO SEMI AUTO

25658 GARGIULO FABRIZIO SEMI AUTO

LONIGO 2

NAPOLI
25658 GARGIULO FABRIZIO SEMI AUTO

 025639 CROCE RUGGERO SEMI AUTO

134081 BENATTI DANIELE SEMI AUTO

366764 LUPI MAURO SEMI AUTO

36696 ROSSI MATTEO SEMI AUTO

134523 SALARDI MARCO SEMI AUTO

 058093 CERRAI ALDO SEMI AUTO

NAPOLI

GUASTALLA 

 058093 CERRAI ALDO SEMI AUTO

296247 DAL PRA PIETRO SEMI AUTO

 288537 GIANNINI LUCA SEMI AUTO

 007693 PEGORARO GIIUSEPPE SAVERIO SEMI AUTO

 017618 CATTANEO LUIGI SEMI AUTO

00228 NICOLOSI ELIO SEMI AUTO

00459 VERCESI PIETRO SEMI AUTO

GROSSETO

SOMMA LOMBARDO

036379 ARRIGHI CESARE SEMI AUTO

319616 BONZA GIORGIO SEMI AUTO

029465 GIACOMINO GABRIELE SEMI AUTO

002313 CATTENEO GRAZIANO SEMI AUTO

257132 BARZAGLI FABRIZIO SEMI AUTO

124517 PIATTELLI GIOVANNI SEMI AUTO

 018079 PRENCIPE ANDREA SEMI AUTO

MILANO

LASTRA A SIGNA 5
 018079 PRENCIPE ANDREA SEMI AUTO

7566 CALLAI ALESSANDRO SEMI AUTO


